Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

046 - Marengo County Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

General Administrative Services

Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

9/18/2023 12:31:32 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$754,739.00
$60.00
$1,025,146.60
$0.00
$1,779,945.60

$887,420.59
$284,056.52
$121,601.39
$223,080.83
$113,679.01
$0.00

$0.00
$76,840.22
$1,706,678.56

$125,000.00
$61,927.89
$63,072.11

$136,339.15
$1,941,504.30
$2,077,843.45

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$754,739.00
$60.00
$1,025,146.60
$0.00
$1,779,945.60

($887,420.59)
($284,056.52)
($121,601.39)
($223,080.83)
($113,679.01)
$0.00

$0.00
($76,840.22)
($1,706,678.56)

$125,000.00
($61,927.89)
$63,072.11

$136,339.15
$1,941,504.30
$2,077,843.45

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$0.00
$78,042.32
$121,908.53
$0.00
$199,950.85

$277,004.00
$129,919.17
$13,270.27
$236,614.36
$13,239.22
$364,679.58
$0.00
$16,846.57
$1,051,573.17

$64,351.38
$210.00
$64,141.38

($787,480.94)
$587,071.04
($200,409.90)

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$78,042.32
$121,908.53
$0.00
$199,950.85

($277,004.00)
($129,919.17)
($13,270.27)
($236,614.36)
($13,239.22)
($364,679.58)
$0.00
($16,846.57)
($1,051,573.17)

$64,351.38
($210.00)
$64,141.38

($787,480.94)
$587,071.04
($200,409.90)
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